Eye hook type 14A (Grade 8)
Product information
Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 1677-2
Blueprint
Part Code GTIN No. WLL
ton
Model A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
Weight
kg
3009001 8717365013256 1,25 S6703A-1.25T 52 28 31 75 20 148 118 11 0,49
3009003 8717365013263 1,6 S6703A-1.6T 67 35 40 81 22 180 145 14 0,95
3009005 8717365013270 2,5 S6703A-2.5T 81 43 47 92 27 208 167 17 1,48
3009007 8717365013287 3,2 S6703A-3.2T 81 47 47 103 30 222 180 17 1,79
3009009 8717365013294 5,4 S6703A-5.4T 106 64 64 125 37 274 217 21 3,8
3009011 8717365013300 8 S6703A-8T 129 69 78 165 49 337 276 26 7,4
3009013 8717365013317 11,5 S6703A-11.5T 148 68 82 193 53 395 310 22 14,9
3009015 8717365013324 16 S6703A-16T 165 84 92 221 58 445 352 24 15
3009016 8717365261190 22 S6703A-22T 200 107 115 282 87 543 434 29 27
	Eye hook type 14A (Grade 8)